
Sola Cupen 2018

Karlstad, 2018-05-05

Klass

Flickor äldre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Nora Bodenhem Borås BK
PS 7:6

32
FS 10:2

52
 2  8  1  0  17 1

2 Agnes Hjulström AK Stålpojkarna
4:00

11
3:36

01
 0  1  0  0  8 2
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